
St Dominic’s Wraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2024 to Easter 2025. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2024/25. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 



Summer Holidays 2024
Thursday 27th June 
Schools finish at 12pm

Friday 28th June

End of term Movie and Popcorn Holiday Club Welcome Sign and 

Finger Painting

Dodgeball

 Bake Scones

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

International Joke Day

Making up jokes and riddles to make 

our friends smile

Fun Obstacle Course

Bake Rainbow Cake

Clay Modelling

Chalk and tape outdoor mural

Chocolate Crispies

Secret Agent Day

Make decoder wheels and string 

laser courses.

Create Spy Missions for our friends.

Assemble some Secret Sandwiches

Independence Day

Dancing Fireworks paintings

Basketball

Bake Snicker Doodles

Life Size Portraits

Gym Equipment

Bake Apple Pies

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July

Science Day

Fun Experiments

Racing cars on homemade ramps

Frozen grapes and Marshmallow 

Neurons

Flight School

Make paper aeroplanes

Fly planes through homemade 

targets

Bake Cloud Cake

Vegetable Printing

Fairy Gardens

Bake Courgette Muffins

Papier Mache Models

Outdoors Splatter Painting

Make some fresh Fruit Sundaes

Friendship Bracelets

Parachute Games

Make a Cornflake Tart



Monday 15th July Tuesday 16th July Wednesday 17th July Thursday 18th July Friday 19th July

Create our own Pokémon

Minecraft Escape Room Challenge

Iced Biscuits

Sticky Note Wall Bop

Bubble Geometry and Bubble Fun

Bake a Lemon and Blueberry Loaf

Make Memory Boxes

Football

Make Flap Jacks

Salt Painting

Storyboards using Outdoor 

Resources

Bake Butterfly Cakes

Pirate Day

Make a Pirate Ship, Hats and 

Telescopes from recycling

Capture the Flag

Make Carrot and Cucumber Coins

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday 24th July Thursday 25th July Friday 26th July

Make a robot

Scavenger Hunt

Bake a Sponge Cake

Tie Dye

Yoga

Make Lemonade

Italy Day

Kapla “Leaning Tower of Pisa” 

Challenge

Bocce

Bake up a Pizza

Write letters and draw pictures for 

our friends at Richmond House

Freeze Tag

Bake Mini Quiches

Summer Olympics

Make your own Olympic Flag and 

Torches

Mini Olympic Games

Make a fresh Fruit Salad

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August

Global Tiger Day

Recycled Tiger Models

Jungle Races

Make Tiger Oranges

Fun Quiz

Balloon Volleyball

Bake Puff Pastry Cheese Stars

Harry Potter’s Birthday

Make Wizard Potions

Quidditch

Make Chocolate Wands

Slime and Goo

Outdoor Sensory Box

Cook up some Spaghetti Soup

Water Fun Day

Make Hanging Jellyfish

Water Slip “N” Slide

Different Fruit Water



Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August

Bug Hotel and Bug Hunt

Dens, Teepee and Forts

Campfire Cooking

Holiday Club Fringe Festival Day

Talent Show

Learn Magic Tricks

Mix up a Milkshake

Playdough

Rounders

Assemble and enjoy a Picnic

Circus Day

Facepainting and Homemade Hoopla

Circus Skills-Juggling and Balancing

Bake Cookies

Scotland Day

Make a Pom-Pom Haggis

Highland Games

Bake Shortbread

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August

Sock Puppets and Puppet Theatre

Tennis/Badmington

Make some Rocky Road

Transient Art

Dancing

End of Holiday Party



Monday 7th October Tuesday 8th October Wednesday 9th October Thursday 10th October Friday 11th October

Closed for staff Training Origami Competition

Dodgeball

Bake Muffins

Autumnal Nature Art

Dens, Teepee and Forts

Cook up some S’mores

Autumnal Bird Feeders

Gymnastic Skills

Bake a Pizza

Make Your Own Sensory Toy

Rounders

Bake a warming Chocolate Cake

Monday 14th October Tuesday 15th October Wednesday 16th October Thursday 17th October Friday 18th October

Autumnal Nature Wreaths

Volleyball 

Make some hearty Pumpkin Soup

Pumpkin Pasta Art

Scavenger Hunt

Bake up Pumpkin Pie

Spooky Science

Football 

Bake off Cookie Contest

Blow Art Monsters

Mini-Golf

Bake Fruity Scones

Spooky Halloween Slime

Dance Party

Milkshake madness!

October Holiday 2024



Friday 15th November

Marble Ink Creations
Den Making 
Bake Cupcakes

November In-Service Days 2024

Last day of Term December 2024

Friday 20th December – 12pm

.

Make Your Own Snow Globe
Badminton
Bake Banana Loaf

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2025

Wednesday 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February

Junk Modelling Contest

Den Building

Perfect pasta cooking

Mindfulness Art

Yoga and Meditation

Make some Smoothies

Valentine’s Cards

Dance Party

Love Heart Cookies



Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April

Transient Art

Gym Equipment

Make Recipe Books

Art Attack Outdoors

Yoga

Bake fruity Muffins

Sun Catchers

Football

Bake Banana Crumble

Salt Dough Modelling

Ribbon Dancing

Bake Blondies

Easter Cards

Dodgeball

Make Tiffin

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April

Easter Baskets

Circle Games

Make Mini Egg Nests

3D Bunnies and Chicks

Field Games

Super Simple Cheesecake

Egg Decorating

Tennis

Make some Fudge

Egg Hunt

Obstacle Course Outdoors

Make Easter Rocky Road

Closed Public Holiday

Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April  

Closed Public Holiday Movie Making

Daily Mile

Make Crispy Cakes

Easter Holiday 2025
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